
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
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7726
1908
3999
1259+

3403
1990
1080
1926+

5403
1063
7998
2796+

9041
2597
2553
7960+

8349
5948
1091
5536+

4402
4068
8408
4208+

1836
5039
1098
9641+

8873
6902
4579
6600+

3302
6475
4525
6097+

9304
8352
2905
7070+

6529
3884
1922
9723+

2750
8501
3283
8402+

3239
1677
4134
8171+

9155
9929
6359
7156+

1890
9496
5449
6446+

2076
8627
8886
6107+

8614
3135
4560
1830+

3424
3010
2634
1276+

2111
2415
8990
5305+

3256
3246
6803
4603+

4785
5138
2390
7565+

3839
3366
3461
9554+

3568
7499
3648
6398+

8577
1036
8415
4425+

1702
7046
7313
3809+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :
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7726
1908
3999
1259+

14892

3403
1990
1080
1926+
8399

5403
1063
7998
2796+

17260

9041
2597
2553
7960+

22151

8349
5948
1091
5536+

20924

4402
4068
8408
4208+

21086

1836
5039
1098
9641+

17614

8873
6902
4579
6600+

26954

3302
6475
4525
6097+

20399

9304
8352
2905
7070+

27631

6529
3884
1922
9723+

22058

2750
8501
3283
8402+

22936

3239
1677
4134
8171+

17221

9155
9929
6359
7156+

32599

1890
9496
5449
6446+

23281

2076
8627
8886
6107+

25696

8614
3135
4560
1830+

18139

3424
3010
2634
1276+

10344

2111
2415
8990
5305+

18821

3256
3246
6803
4603+

17908

4785
5138
2390
7565+

19878

3839
3366
3461
9554+

20220

3568
7499
3648
6398+

21113

8577
1036
8415
4425+

22453

1702
7046
7313
3809+

19870
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